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eode13S BARNES DRUGERY , T ROY 

202221 MORTON, JUANITA 

20e22e2 MORTON, JUANITA 

202263 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

202265 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 

202297 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

910819 OKLA TAX COMM 

910819 iST NATL ANK DIR IRS 

910819 1ST NATL ANK DIR IRS 

910819 TC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT 

910819 ANGELA BARNES 

910819 RICHARD HEIN 

910819 KRISTA INGLIS 

910819 FRED J COTTON, JR 

710819 ROCKY GARRISON 

910819 MARK A BUNDY 
910819 TODD SPURLOCK 

1991 - 1992 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

201902 GATES GENE PHARMACY 

201903 GATES GENE PHARMACY 

201904 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 

201905 ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

201906 TRUSELL, J DO 

201907 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 

201908 NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC. 

202140 INTRACORP 

202141 INTRACORP 

202142 TULSA DERMATOLOGY CLINIC 

202143 PETERSON, BRYAN 

202144 ST JQHN MEDICAL CENTER 

202145 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 

202169 RAGLAND'S RIVERSIDE 

202170 GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 

20e171 INTRACORP 
202231 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
202286 BANOUB, ALBERT 
202287 BANGUB, ALBERT 
202288 GANTT, KATHLEEN R 
202289 MOSER, BILLY C A 
202290 MOSER, BILLY C A 
eoeeri ORWIG, JAMES L 
202292 ORWIG, JAMES L 
202293 SMITH, ALBERT R 
202294 SMITH, ALBERT R 
202295 MILLER, CAROL 
202296 MILLER, CAROL 

1991 - 1992 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
200634 FADLER COMPANY INC. 
200635 sSYSCO 
200642 HOBART CORPORATION 

1991 -— 1992 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
201432 QUIK PRINT 
201742 K B SPECIALTIES 
910819 1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS 
910819 OKLA TAX COMM 
910819 1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS 
910819 1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS 

1991 - 1992 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
113413 CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 

1139415 STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT INC 
114043 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
114147 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
114157 BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
115433 NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
1155ee2 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 

116755 BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
116757 BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
117215 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
117216 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
117782 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
117923 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
118499 AMERICOMM INC 
118509 HAMILTON J C CO 
118513 DARR EQUIPMENT CQ 
1189346 JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
119690 CITY OF TULSA 
119493 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 

119978 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
119981 NGE BRAD CHEVROLET 

119982 SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
119983 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 

SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL - 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
PUBLICATION 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 
RETMT 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

FOOD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
FED TAX 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

985.88 
114.22 
10.22 

230.76 
144.65 
586.74 

4.13 
279.42 
65.34 
16.40 

842.50 
407.50 
573.75 
440.00 
440.00 
136.46 
400.00 

27.23 
107.53 
152.70 
70.72 
60.00 
21.90 
59.16 
110.50 
376.05 
30.00 
15.79 

B65.00 
63.00 
29.98 

200.00 
716.20 
88.40 
231.00 
231.00 
419.14 
231.00 
231.00 
167.54 
167.54 
199.24 
199.24 
163.00 
143.00 

461.50 
498.54 
31.95 

68.95 
779.00 
30.15 
10.05 

155.00 
36.25 

39.46 
118.91 
135.00 
127.83 
200.22 
194.971 
50.00 
125.40 
210.08 
156.36 
197.36 
55.62 

146.56 
98.25 

208.23 
98.15 
81.30 
344.40 
310.23 
50.00 
86.36 
143.48 
117.34 


